
Monday October 21, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday October 22, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday October 23, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday October 24, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday October 25, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Monday October 28, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday October 29, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday October 30, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday October 31, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday November 1, 2019 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Early Voting Dates, Times and Location

Early Voting will be held in the Borden County Clerk's Office in the Courthouse 

located at 117 E. Wasson Avenue, Gail, Texas 79738


